Broadcom
- 1 -
Description
The ACPL-W611/ACPL-P611 is an optically coupled gate that
combines a GaAsP light emitting diode and an integrated high
gain photo detector. The output of the detector IC is an open
collector Schottky clamped transistor. The internal shield
provides a guaranteed common mode transient immunity

- 3 -
ACPL-W611/ACPL-P611 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
ACPL-P611 is UL Recognized with 3750 Vrms for 1 minute and ACPL-W611 is UL recognized with 5000 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577.
They are approved under CSA Component Acceptance Notice #5, File CA 88324.
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the option column to
form an order entry. Combination of Option 020 and Option 060 is not available.
Example 1:
ACPL-P611-500E to order product of Surface Mount Stretched SO-6 package in Tape and Reel packaging with RoHS
compliant.
Option data sheets are available. Contact your Broadcom sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
Part Number
Option
Package Surface Mount Tape and Reel UL 5000 Vrms/
1 Minute Rating
IEC/EN/DIN EN
60747-5-5 QuantityRoHS
Compliant
ACPL-P611 -000E Stretched SO-6 X 100 per tube
-020E X X 100 per tube
-060E X X 100 per tube
-500E X X 1000 per reel
-520E X X X 1000 per reel
-560E X X X 1000 per reel
ACPL-W611 -000E Stretched S0-6 X X 100 per tube
-060E X X X 100 per tube
-500E X X X 1000 per reel
-560E X X X X 1000 per reel
Broadcom
- 4 -
ACPL-W611/ACPL-P611 Data Sheet
Package Outline Drawings
ACPL-W611 Stretched SO-6 Package
* 4.580±0.254
(0.180±0.010)